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2019-2020 Classroom and Ice-time Schedule (updated June 24th)
									
	Date
	Day
	Location
	Activity

	
	
	
	

	Tues.  Sept. 3
	1
	Rm 124
	1st Day/ Paperwork, Jerseys, begin Civics

	Wed.  Sept. 4
	2
	Rm 124
	Collect forms, Civics 

	Thurs.  Sept. 5
	1
	WRC – ice 
	On ice orientation

	Fri.  Sept. 6
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Mon.  Sept. 9
	1
	WRC – ice
	Initial Assessment

	Tues.  Sept. 10
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Wed.  Sept. 11
	1
	WRC – ice (2 sides) 
	1st Power skating with Bob Mackowski 2 hrs, skills 2 hours

	Thur.  Sept. 12
	2
	WRC – ice
	skills

	Fri.  Sept. 13
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Mon.  Sept. 16
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Tue.  Sept. 17
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Wed.  Sept. 18
	2
	WRC – ice (2 sides)
	2nd. Power skating with Bob Mackowski 2 hrs, skills 2 hours

	Thur. Sept. 19
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Mon.  Sept. 23
	1
	WRC – ice (2 sides)
	3rd. Power skating with Bob Mackowski2 hrs, skills 2 hours

	Tues. Sept.  24
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Wed.  Sept. 25
	1
	WRC – ice (2 sides)
	4th. Power skating with Bob Mackowski2 hrs, skills 2 hours

	Thur.  Sept. 26
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Fri. Sept. 27
	1
	WRC – ice 
	 skills

	Mon.  Sept. 30
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Tues.  Oct. 1
	1
	Field trip
	Hockey Hall of Fame in Toronto 

	Wed.  Oct. 2
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Thur. Oct. 3
	1
	WRC – ice
	Group Skills

	Fri. Oct. 4
	2
	WRC-ice 
	Group Skills

	Mon. Oct. 7
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Tue.  Oct. 8
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics (Hall of Fame assignment due)

	Wed. Oct. 9
	1
	WRC – ice 
	Skills

	Thurs. Oct. 10
	2
	WRC – ice
			BYO Drill Day 1

	Fri.  Oct. 11
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Tues. Oct. 15
	1
	WRC – ice 
	BYO Drill Day 2

	Wed.  Oct. 16
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Thur.  Oct. 17
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Fri.  Oct. 18
	2
	WRC – ice 
	BYO Drill Day 3

	Mon. Oct. 21
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics

	Tues. Oct. 22
	2
	WRC – ice 
	BYO Drill Day 4

	Wed. Oct. 23
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics Per1.  Per 2 Exam Review

	Thur. Oct. 24
	2
	WRC - ice
	2nd Ice Assessment

	Mon.  Oct. 28
	2
	WRC – ice 
	BYO Drill Day make-up & Peer Helpers

	Tues. Oct. 29
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics: Handbooks Due + Exam Review

	Wed.  Oct. 30
	2
	WRC – ice
	skills

	Thur. Oct. 31
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics- Exam Period 1

	Date
	Day
	Location
	Activity

	Fri.  Nov. 1
	1
	WRC – ice
	skills

	Mon. Nov. 4
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics – summatives

	Tues. Nov. 5
	1
	WRC - ice
	Skills

	Wed.  Nov. 6
	2
	Rm 124
	Civics – summatives work & Presentations

	Thurs.  Nov. 7
	1
	WRC – ice
	Peer Helper skills 2

	Fri. Nov. 8
	2
	Rm 124
	Health Unit 1: Drugs in Sport

	Mon.  Nov. 11
	1
	Rm 124
	Civics –Summatives Presentations

	Tues.  Nov. 12
	2
	WRC – ice 
	Skills 

	Wed.  Nov. 13
	1
	WRC – ice (2 sides)
	Goalie instructor one side 2 hours, skills 2 hours

	Thur.  Nov. 14
	2
	Rm 124
	Health Unit 1:Drugs in Sport 

	Mon.  Nov. 18
	2
	WRC – ice  
	Skills

	Tues.  Nov. 19
	1
	Rm 124
	Drugs in Sport Due. Checking, Hockey Test per2

	Wed.  Nov. 20
	2
	WRC – ice 
	Group Skills 

	Thurs. Nov. 21
	1
	Rm 124
	Health Block 2: Concussions

	Fri.  Nov. 22
	2
	Rm 124
	Health Block 2: Concussions

	Mon. Nov. 25
	1
	WRC - ice 
	Guest instructor/ goalie Instructor

	Tues.  Nov. 26
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers Intro. Concussions assignment due

	Wed.  Nov. 27
	1
	WRC – ice
	Skills

	Thur. Nov. 28
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Fri.  Nov. 29
	1
	Rm 124
	Careers 

	Mon. Dec. 2
	2
	WRC – ice 
	Group Skills

	Tues. Dec. 3
	1
	Rm 124
	Careers: 

	Wed. Dec. 4
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Thur. Dec. 5
	1
	WRC – ice 
	Final on ice Assessment

	Fri. Dec. 6
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Mon. Dec. 9
	1
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Tues. Dec. 10
	2
	WRC-ice
	skills

	Wed. Dec. 11
	1
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Thurs. Dec. 12
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Fri. Dec. 13
	1
	WRC – ice 
	skills

	Mon. Dec. 16
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Tues. Dec. 17
	1
	WRC – ice
	Pre-tournament practices/ exhibition games

	Wed. Dec. 18
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Thurs. Dec. 19
	1
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Fri. Dec. 20
	2
	Room 124
	Gordie Howe story

	Mon. Jan. 6
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Tues. Jan. 7
	1
	WRC – ice
	Year End Fun Tourney - 1

	Wed. Jan. 8
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers

	Thurs. Jan. 9
	1
	WRC – ice
	Year End Fun Tourney - 2

	Fri. Jan. 10
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers Summatives

	Mon. Jan. 13
	1
	WRC – ice 
	Year End Tourney -3

	Tues. Jan. 14
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers - Summatives

	Wed. Jan. 15
	1
	Rm 124
	Careers - Summatives

	Thurs. Jan. 16
	2
	WRC- ice
	Year End Tourney Finals

	Fri. Jan. 17
	1
	Rm 124
	Careers - Presentations

	Mon. Jan. 20
	2
	WRC – ice 
	Final ice time Fun Scrimmage

	Tues. Jan. 21
	1
	Rm 124
	Careers Final Presentations

	Wed. Jan. 22
	2
	Rm 124
	Careers  Presentations

	Thurs. Jan. 23
	1
	Room 124
	Careers Movie, last day to hand things in!
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